The Agilent Technologies 8490D family
is a line of precision fixed coaxial
attenuators with performance specified
up to 50 GHz. These attenuators use
the 2.4 mm coaxial connector, which
exhibits excellent performance from
dc to 50 GHz. The 8490D family has
attenuation values of 3, 6, 10, 20, 30,

Diameter
8 mm (.312 in.)
Ordering information
Coaxial attenuator
8490D dc to 50 GHz, 2.4 mm
coaxial connector
Options
To add options to a product, use the
following ordering scheme:
Model: 8490D
Model options: 8490D-opt#1
8490D-opt#2
Attenuation (must choose one)
8490D-003 3 dB attenuation
8490D-006 6 dB attenuation
8490D-010 10 dB attenuation
8490D-020 20 dB attenuation
8490D-030 30 dB attenuation
8490D-040 40 dB attenuation
Calibration Documentation (optional)
8490D-UK6 Calibration data
Get the latest information on the
products and applications you select.
Agilent Email Updates